Mortise
Locks
An ASSA ABLOY Group brand
Mortise Lock
All dimensions are in mm
The range of Yale Mortise Locks  consists of various functions to
meet most  security and locking requirements.
Application

Mortise Lock
All dimensions are in mm
How to order
For all Architectural hardware specification assistance refer to
A fully comprehensive, obligation free, Architectural Door
Hardware specification can be prepared by Architectural
Hardware Consultants.
Care should be taken during construction/refurbishment to ensure
that paint, thinners, mortar orcement splashes are carefully
removed from locks, furniture and hardware. Removal of these
splashes with strong cleaning agents or scourers should be
avoided.
Dirt and grime should be regularly removed with a soft and clean
cloth. Do not use solvent based or abrasive cleaning agents.
During cleaning, care should be taken to prevent cleaning solution
from entering the cylinder keyway. Surfaces should be dried and
possibly lubricated.
Cleaning
38P1 R US32D
Finish
US32D- Satin Stainless Steel
Lock Case Face Plate
S- Standard, Square Ends
R- Optional, RoundEnds
Yale Mortise Lock Case. Passage function.Standard Stainless
faceplate with satin finish
38P1  38P3  38P4
38P5  38P6  38P9
38PRP  38PAP
38P1S x US32D
e.g
x
28P160-CE R US32D
Finish
US32D- Satin Stainless Steel
Lock Case Face Plate
S- Standard, Square Ends
R- Optional, RoundEnds
Yale Mortise Lock Case. Passage function.Standard Stainless
faceplate with satin finish
28P1  28P3  38P4
  28P9
28P160-CES x US32D